
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

 
1. Bidders that are eligible and meet the following conditions are invited to participate in the Request for Proposal (RFP) for the service outlined below: - 

 

RFP NO. 
AND 

RFP TITLE 
CONDITIONS 

ISSUANCE OF  
RFP DOCUMENT 

SUBMISSION OF  
RFP DOCUMENT 

 
RFP No.: 

PHB/2024/RFP/005 
 

RFP Title: 
PRODUCTION OF PHB’S HARI RAYA 
AIDILFITRI VIDEO 2024 AND SOCIAL 
MEDIA BOOSTING CAMPAIGN 

 
a) Registered with Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia (SSM) 

 
b) Registered with Ministry of Finance (MOF) with any  

Kod Bidang (221302-221306/221511/221615/222001-222005/222007-222009) 
 
c) Completed video production projects with social media boosting package for value 

more than RM50,000.00. 
 

 

 
Date: 22 January 2024  

(Monday) 
 
 

 
Date: 9 February 2024 (Friday) 

 
Time: Before/On  

12.00 noon 
 

Email Address: 
cpu1@phb.com.my 

 
Note: Late submission  

shall not be considered. 
 
 

 
2. RFP documents will be shared only with interested Bidders upon receiving the Registration of Interest (ROI) from the Bidders. 

 
3. For this purpose, the Bidder is required to register their interest via the form before 12.00 noon on 22 January 2024, which can be obtain through this link at 

https://forms.office.com/r/MBVVjPAs1u or by scanning the QR code. 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/MBVVjPAs1u

